
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= 1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198601270000
25340

01/27/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

Grantor RELEASES COUPLAND,
BOBBY E. &
SHEI

58 770

198601270000
27250

01/27/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

Grantor RELEASES TALLEY,
HARVEY G,
JR.& MI

58 772 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
375, PAGE 264

198611130003
11930

11/13/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

Grantor RELEASES ALGREN,
RODNEY C. &
JANIC

99 798 Other:VOLUME
18, PAGE 671
VOLUME 19,
PAGE 603
BOOK 22,
PAGE 151

198612100003
40010

12/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

Grantor RELEASES PHELPS,
THOMAS C,
JR.& BA

104 307

198612100003
40450

12/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

Grantor RELEASES PHELPS,
THOMAS C,
JR.& BA

104 307 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 40,
PAGE 355
BOOK 48,
PAGE 596

198601270000
26390

01/27/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

Grantor RELEASES COUPLAND,
BOBBY E. &
SHEI

58 770 Other:MORTG
AGR BOOK
417, PAGE 491
VOLUME 417,
PAGE 896

198607250001
97710

07/25/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

Grantor RELEASES BIERLEY,
EDMOND
F,JR.& PE

82 795 Other:VOLUME
359, PAGE 599

198610270002
94520

10/27/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

Grantor RELEASES HOWELL,
ROBERT W. &
BREND

97 206 Other:VOLUME
372, PAGE 638
VOLUME 27,
PAGE 91

198611070003
07540

11/07/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

Grantor RELEASES SUMNERS,
PAUL G. &
GWENDO

99 275 Other:VOLUME
350, PAGE 193


