Searcl	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	D; Date Re	corded= 1	1986; Nam	e= 1ST A	MERICAN	FED SV&I	_N AS;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198601270000 25340	01/27/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	Grantor	RELEASES	COUPLAND, BOBBY E. & SHEI	58	770				
198601270000 27250	01/27/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	Grantor	RELEASES	TALLEY, HARVEY G, JR.& MI	58	772				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 375, PAGE 264
198611130003 11930	11/13/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	Grantor	RELEASES	ALGREN, RODNEY C. & JANIC	99	798				Other:VOLUME 18, PAGE 671 VOLUME 19, PAGE 603 BOOK 22, PAGE 151
198612100003 40010	12/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	Grantor	RELEASES	PHELPS, THOMAS C, JR.& BA	104	307				
198612100003 40450	12/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	Grantor	RELEASES	PHELPS, THOMAS C, JR.& BA	104	307				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 40, PAGE 355 BOOK 48, PAGE 596
198601270000 26390	01/27/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	Grantor	RELEASES	COUPLAND, BOBBY E. & SHEI	58	770				Other:MORTG AGR BOOK 417, PAGE 491 VOLUME 417, PAGE 896
198607250001 97710	07/25/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	Grantor	RELEASES	BIERLEY, EDMOND F,JR.& PE	82	795				Other:VOLUME 359, PAGE 599
198610270002 94520	10/27/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWELL, ROBERT W. & BREND	97	206				Other:VOLUME 372, PAGE 638 VOLUME 27, PAGE 91
198611070003 07540	11/07/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	Grantor	RELEASES	SUMNERS, PAUL G. & GWENDO	99	275				Other:VOLUME 350, PAGE 193